Position

Director Of Human Services

Senior Human Services
Supervisor

Senior Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Senior Citizens Supervisor
Learning Coordinator
Learning Coordinator
Learning Coordinator
Learning Coordinator
Learning Coordinator
Learning Coordinator
Health Education Specialist
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Specialist
Senior Learning Leader

Administrative Technician Part
Time Benefited

Program Aide

Medical Clinic Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Senior Learning Leader
Senior Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
Facility Coordinator
Nutrition Site Manager
Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Other Positions Held City

Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Department

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$147,657
$63,976

$62,080
$48,586
$45,377
$45,149
$44,304
$44,272
$44,209
$43,290
$43,290
$39,082
$29,429
$28,151
$22,400
$21,145

$19,915
$19,519
$18,608
$17,937
$16,864
$16,590
$15,550
$14,865
$14,042
$13,823
$13,510
$13,437

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,310
$28,730

$28,730
$24,145
$24,082
$23,613
$23,186
$23,613
$23,613
$23,613
$23,613
$22,462

$0

$0

$0
$15,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3,724
$3,601
$0
$0



Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Recreation Leader

Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Recreation Leader

Facility Coordinator

Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Junior Intern

Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Senior Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$13,203
$12,892
$12,386
$12,333
$12,283
$12,249
$12,037
$12,016
$11,922
$11,834
$11,810
$11,803
$11,795
$11,777
$11,655
$11,653
$11,604
$11,514
$11,440
$11,435
$11,274
$11,190
$11,014
$11,006
$10,917
$10,887
$10,839
$10,754
$10,648
$10,482
$10,445
$10,394

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3,028
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Senior Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Kitchen Assistant
Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Recreation Specialist
Learning Leader
Recreation Specialist
Mini School Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Park Leader

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$10,306
$10,101
$10,001
$9,982
$9,801
$9,745
$9,323
$9,229
$8,900
$7,968
$7,814
$7,775
$7,747
$7,744
$7,705
$7,644
$7,587
$7,260
$7,093
$7,036
$6,964
$6,925
$6,826
$6,631
$6,519
$6,442
$6,320
$6,318
$6,105
$5,782
$5,703
$5,655

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Administrative Technician Part
Time Benefited

Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Coordinator
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Medical Clinic Specialist
Health Education Specialist Part
Time

Learning Leader

Park Leader

Senior Recreation Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Facility Coordinator

Learning Leader

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$5,562

$5,470
$5,296
$5,040
$5,000
$4,861
$4,831
$4,804
$4,619
$4,586
$4,574
$4,492
$4,215
$4,190
$4,173
$4,028
$3,645
$3,558
$3,025
$3,001
$2,964
$2,928

$2,828
$2,774
$2,625
$2,559
$2,508
$2,348
$2,168
$2,084

$15,000

$1,372
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$12,819
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader
Learning Leader

Learning Leader

Facility Coordinator
Medical Clinic Specialist

Lead Mechanic Technician

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$2,027
$1,688
$1,373
$1,370
$1,168
$995
$989
$693
$383
$374
$117

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



