Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Services		Montclair	Human Services	\$147,657	\$60,310
Senior Human Services Supervisor		Montclair	Human Services	\$63,976	\$28,730
Senior Recreation Supervisor		Montclair	Human Services	\$62,080	\$28,730
Recreation Supervisor		Montclair	Human Services	\$48,586	\$24,145
Senior Citizens Supervisor		Montclair	Human Services	\$45,377	\$24,082
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$45,149	\$23,613
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$44,304	\$23,186
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$44,272	\$23,613
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$44,209	\$23,613
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$43,290	\$23,613
Learning Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$43,290	\$23,613
Health Education Specialist		Montclair	Human Services	\$39,082	\$22,462
Senior Recreation Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$29,429	\$0
Senior Recreation Specialist		Montclair	Human Services	\$28,151	\$0
Senior Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$22,400	\$0
Administrative Technician Part Time Benefited		Montclair	Human Services	\$21,145	\$15,000
Program Aide		Montclair	Human Services	\$19,915	\$0
Medical Clinic Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$19,519	\$0
Recreation Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$18,608	\$0
Senior Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$17,937	\$0
Senior Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$16,864	\$0
Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$16,590	\$0
Transportation Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$15,550	\$0
Transportation Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$14,865	\$0
Facility Coordinator		Montclair	Human Services	\$14,042	\$3,724
Nutrition Site Manager		Montclair	Human Services	\$13,823	\$3,601
Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$13,510	\$0
Learning Leader		Montclair	Human Services	\$13,437	\$0

Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$13,203	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,892	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,386	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,333	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,283	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,249	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,037	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$12,016	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,922	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,834	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,810	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,803	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,795	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,777	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,655	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,653	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,604	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,514	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,440	\$0
Facility Coordinator	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,435	\$3,028
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,274	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,190	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,014	\$0
Junior Intern	Montclair	Human Services	\$11,006	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,917	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,887	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,839	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,754	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,648	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,482	\$0
Senior Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,445	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,394	\$0

Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,306	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,101	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$10,001	\$0
Senior Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$9,982	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$9,801	\$0
Kitchen Assistant	Montclair	Human Services	\$9,745	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$9,323	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$9,229	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$8,900	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,968	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,814	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,775	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,747	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,744	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,705	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,644	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,587	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,260	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,093	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$7,036	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,964	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,925	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,826	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,631	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,519	\$0
Mini School Coordinator	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,442	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,320	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,318	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$6,105	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,782	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,703	\$0
Park Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,655	\$0

Administrative Technician Part Time Benefited	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,562	\$15,000
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,470	\$1,372
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,296	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,040	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$5,000	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,861	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,831	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,804	\$0
Learning Coordinator	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,619	\$12,819
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,586	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,574	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,492	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,215	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,190	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,173	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$4,028	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$3,645	\$0
Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$3,558	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$3,025	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$3,001	\$0
Medical Clinic Specialist	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,964	\$0
Health Education Specialist Part Time	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,928	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,828	\$0
Park Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,774	\$0
Senior Recreation Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,625	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,559	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,508	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,348	\$0
Facility Coordinator	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,168	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,084	\$0

Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$2,027	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$1,688	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$1,373	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$1,370	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$1,168	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$995	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$989	\$0
Learning Leader	Montclair	Human Services	\$693	\$0
Facility Coordinator	Montclair	Human Services	\$383	\$0
Medical Clinic Specialist	Montclair	Human Services	\$374	\$0
Lead Mechanic Technician	Montclair	Human Services	\$117	\$0